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Daftar Hadir

Akuntansi Manajemen

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions

Group: 2223-02-EKA008219-L02 AKUNTANSI MANAJEMEN B INDRALAYA
All All past Months Weeks Days

1 Thu 19 Jan 2023 1:05PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA008219-L02

AKUNTANSI

MANAJEMEN B

INDRALAYA

Dosen: Dr. Ahmad Maulana,

S.E, M.M; NIP:

197512252015041001

2 Thu 26 Jan 2023 1:05PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA008219-L02

AKUNTANSI

MANAJEMEN B

INDRALAYA

Dosen: Dr. Ahmad Maulana,

S.E, M.M; NIP:

197512252015041001

3 Thu 2 Feb 2023 1:05PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA008219-L02

AKUNTANSI

MANAJEMEN B

INDRALAYA

Dosen: Dr. Ahmad Maulana,

S.E, M.M; NIP:

197512252015041001

4 Thu 9 Feb 2023 1:05PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA008219-L02

AKUNTANSI

MANAJEMEN B

INDRALAYA

Lina Dameria Siregar,SE,MM;

198909242019032021
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5 Fri 17 Feb 2023 1:05PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA008219-L02

AKUNTANSI

MANAJEMEN B

INDRALAYA

Lina Dameria Siregar,SE,MM;

198909242019032021

6 Thu 23 Feb 2023 1:05PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA008219-L02

AKUNTANSI

MANAJEMEN B

INDRALAYA

Lina Dameria Siregar,SE,MM;

198909242019032021

7 Thu 2 Mar 2023 1:05PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA008219-L02

AKUNTANSI

MANAJEMEN B

INDRALAYA

Lina Dameria Siregar,SE,MM;

198909242019032021

8 Thu 9 Mar 2023 1:05PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA008219-L02

AKUNTANSI

MANAJEMEN B

INDRALAYA

Lina Dameria Siregar,SE,MM;

198909242019032021

9 Thu 16 Mar 2023 1:05PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA008219-L02

AKUNTANSI

MANAJEMEN B

INDRALAYA

Dosen: Melisa A. Putri, S.E.,

S.H., M.M; NIP:

199405092022032011

10 Thu 23 Mar 2023 1:05PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA008219-L02

AKUNTANSI

MANAJEMEN B

INDRALAYA

Dosen: Melisa A. Putri, S.E.,

S.H., M.M; NIP:

199405092022032011

11 Thu 30 Mar 2023 1:05PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA008219-L02

AKUNTANSI

MANAJEMEN B

INDRALAYA

Dosen: Melisa A. Putri, S.E.,

S.H., M.M; NIP:

199405092022032011

12 Thu 6 Apr 2023 1:05PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA008219-L02

AKUNTANSI

MANAJEMEN B

INDRALAYA

Dosen: Melisa A. Putri, S.E.,

S.H., M.M; NIP:

199405092022032011

13 Thu 13 Apr 2023 1:05PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA008219-L02

AKUNTANSI

MANAJEMEN B

INDRALAYA

Dosen: Melisa A. Putri, S.E.,

S.H., M.M; NIP:

199405092022032011

14 Fri 14 Apr 2023 1:05PM - 3:40PM

Group: 2223-02-

EKA008219-L02

AKUNTANSI

MANAJEMEN B

INDRALAYA

Dosen: Melisa A. Putri, S.E.,

S.H., M.M; NIP:

199405092022032011
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